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First Citizens Bank 

PO Box 11757 

Columbia, SC  29211 

 Loan Officer 

 Tommy Harris NMLS#518372 

 803-733-2779 

 tommy.harris@firstcitizensonline.com 

  

 

First Citizens Bank 

1225 St. Matthews Road 

Orangeburg, SC  29115 

 Loan Officer 

 Gail Fogle NMLS #618640 

 803-707-9726 

 gail.fogle@firstcitizensonline.com 

  

 

Guild Mortgage Company 

3790 Fernandina Road Ste 301 

Columbia, SC  29210 

 Loan Officer 

 Lamont Watson MNLS #474326 

 803-667-9696 

 lwatson@guildmortgage.net 

  

 

Midland Mortgage Corporation 

1500 Richland St 

Columbia, SC  29209 

 Loan Officer 

 Vernetta Mack  NMLS#756820 

 (c) 803-260-3752  (w) 803-978-6338 

 vmack@midlandmortgagecorp.com 

  

 

Palmetto Mortgage Group 

426 S Lake Drive 

Lexington, SC  29072 

 Loan Officer 

 Tripp Davis NMLS#266063 

 803-960-3006 

 tripp@palmettomtg.com 

  

 

  



Resource Financial Services 

2640 B Hardee Cove 

Sumter, SC  29162 

 Loan Officer 

 Dusty Taylor NMLS # 1169901 

 843-421-2390 

 dtaylor@rfsemial.com 

  

 

South State Bank 

1255 St Matthews Rd 

Orangeburg, SC  29118 

 Loan Officer 

 Caroline Farmer NMLS#1019028 

 803-531-0583 

 caroline.farmer@southstatebank.com 

  

 

Security Federal Bank 

1185 Sunset Boulevard 

West Columbia, SC  29169 

 Loan Officer 

 Ken Berg NMLS #916509 

 803-808-8165 

 Kberg@securityfederalbank.com 

  

 

 

 


